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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
79.2 1 1 12.2 216 14 67.2 1602 54 62.2 6218 134 57.2 156345 219 52.2 28031 260
79.0 2 1 72.1 230 15 67.1 16566 53 62.1 6352 160 57.1 156564 235 52.1 28291 284
78.9 3 2 72.0 245 9 67.0 1709 55 62.0 6502 136 57.0 156799 219 52.0 28575 266
78.1 5 1 71.9 254 13 66.9 1764 58 61.9 6638 132 56.9 16018 210 51.9 28841 289
17.5 6 1 71.8 2617 9 66.8 1822 57 61.8 6770 162 56.8 16228 201 51.8 29130 2563
77.0 7 1 71.17 276 12 66.7 1879 59 61.7 6932 169 56.7 16429 239 51.7 29383 278
76.9 8 1 71.6 288 12 66.6 1938 63 61.6 7091 164 56. 6 16668 237 51.6 29661 263
76.8 9 2 71.5 300 12 66.5 2001 70 61.5 7245 126 56.5 16905 233 51.5 29924 296
76.17 11 1 71.4 312 16 66. 4 2071 61 61.4 7371 146 56. 4 17138 251 51.4 30220 275
76.5 12 2 71.3 328 11 66.3 2132 79 61.3 75117 139 56.3 17389 242 51.3 30495 273
76. 4 14 1 71.2 339 9 66.2 2211 74 61.2 7656 163 56.2 17631 251 51.2 30768 297
76.3 15 3 71.1 348 18 66. 1 2285 88 61.1 7819 143 56. 1 17882 234 51.1 31065 263
76.2 18 1 71.0 366 21 66.0 2373 70 61.0 7962 169 56.0 18116 244 51.0 31328 270
76. 1 19 1 70.9 387 17 65.9 2443 63 60.9 8121 161 55.9 18360 255 50.9 315908 266
75.8 20 1 70.8 404 21 65.8 2506 65 60.38 8282 162 55.8 18615 254 50.8 31864 278
75.17 21 1 70.7 425 24 65.7 2571 56 60.7 8434 168 55.7 18869 250 50.7 32142 307
75. 6 22 2 70.6 449 15 65. 6 2627 69 60.6 85902 167 55. 6 19119 2567 50. 6 32449 287
75.5 24 5 70.5 464 11 65.5 2696 76 60.5 8759 174 55.5 19376 235 50.5 32736 282
75. 4 29 4 70. 4 475 19 65. 4 2772 712 60. 4 8933 166 55. 4 19611 247 50. 4 33018 286
75.3 33 1 70.3 494 29 65.3 2844 74 60.3 9089 211 55.3 19858 251 50.3 33304 294
75.2 34 4 70.2 523 20 65.2 2918 84 60.2 9300 176 55.2 20109 265 50.2 335908 2564
75 .1 38 4 70.1 543 19 65. 1 3002 85 60.1 9476 162 55. 1 20364 282 50. 1 338562 279
75.0 42 1 70.0 562 23 65.0 3087 88 60.0 9628 154 55.0 20646 235 50.0 34131 275
74.9 43 2 69.9 585 25 64.9 3175 101 59.9 9782 175 54.9 20881 2438 49.9 34406 300
74.8 45 1 69.8 610 19 64.8 3276 91 59.8 9957 206 54.8 21129 262 49.8 34706 261
74.17 46 3 69.7 629 29 64.7 3367 104 59.7 10163 169 54.7 21391 258 49.7 34967 266
74.6 49 5 69. 6 658 30 64.6 3471 85 59.6 10332 196 54.6 21649 274 49.6 35233 296
74.5 54 2 69.5 688 32 64.5 356566 98 59.5 10628 181 54.5 21923 239 49.5 35529 293
74. 4 56 4 69. 4 720 26 64.4 3654 95 59. 4 10709 185 54.4 22162 272 49. 4 35822 2717
74.3 60 7 69.3 746 29 64.3 3749 83 59.3 10894 188 54.3 22434 284 49.3 36099 285
74.2 67 5 69.2 775 42 64.2 3832 102 59.2 11082 211 54.2 22718 263 49.2 36384 288
74 .1 72 11 69.1 817 31 64.1 3934 107 59.1 11293 205 54.1 22981 253 49 .1 36672 311
74.0 83 5 69.0 848 39 64.0 4041 123 59.0 11498 191 54.0 23234 2567 49.0 36983 274
73.9 88 5 68.9 887 34 63.9 4164 138 58.9 11689 206 53.9 23491 261 48.9 372517 288
73.8 93 4 68.8 921 21 63.38 4302 104 58.8 11895 175 53.8 23752 2567 48.8 37545 288
73.17 97 2 68.7 942 38 63.7 4406 113 58.7 12070 230 53.7 24009 284 48.7 37833 2717
73.6 99 5 68. 6 980 34 63.6 4519 113 58.6 12300 189 53. 6 24293 269 48. 6 38110 292
73.5 104 10 68.5 1014 38 63.5 4632 95 58.5 12489 205 53.5 24562 255 48.5 38402 307
73. 4 114 6 68. 4 10562 54 63.4 4727 112 58. 4 12694 205 53. 4 248117 2566 48. 4 38709 266
73.3 120 10 68.3 1106 35 63.3 4839 121 58.3 12899 219 53.3 25073 265 48.3 38975 272
73.2 130 5 68.2 1141 43 63.2 4960 129 58.2 13118 232 53.2 25338 272 48.2 39247 291
73.1 135 10 68. 1 1184 39 63.1 5089 116 58.1 133560 222 53 .1 25610 280 48 .1 39538 312
73.0 145 7 68.0 1223 45 63.0 52056 140 58.0 13672 205 53.0 25890 263 48.0 39850 295
72.9 1652 10 67.9 1268 51 62.9 5345 17 57.9 13777 226 52.9 26153 2566 47.9 40145 294
72.8 162 11 67.8 1319 53 62.38 5462 116 57.8 14003 224 52.8 26409 245 47.8 40439 266
72.17 173 10 67.7 1372 35 62.7 55678 121 57.17 14227 209 52.7 26654 268 47.7 40705 296
72.6 183 10 67.6 1407 51 62.6 5699 125 57.6 14436 236 52. 6 26922 267 47. 6 41001 295
72.5 193 8 67.5 1458 48 62.5 5824 150 57.5 14672 240 52.5 27189 289 47.5 41296 292
72. 4 201 8 67. 4 1506 49 62. 4 5974 118 57. 4 14912 214 52. 4 27478 267 47. 4 41588 263
72.3 209 1 67.3 1565 47 62.3 6092 126 57.3 15126 219 52.3 27745 286 47.3 418561 286
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B £ # REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
47.2 42137 278 42.2 54800 225 37.2 63830 129 32.2 68180 36 27.0 68789 1
47 .1 42415 284 42.1 55025 191 37.1 63959 129 32.1 68216 37 26.9 68790 2
47.0 42699 293 42.0 556216 224 37.0 64088 115 32.0 68253 36 26.8 68792 3
46.9 42992 259 41.9 55440 246 36.9 64203 137 31.9 68289 30 26.7 68795 1
46. 8 43251 300 41.8 556686 212 36.8 64340 123 31.8 68319 24 26.5 68796 1
46. 7 43551 281 41.7 55898 247 36.17 64463 117 31.7 68343 31 26. 4 68797 3
46. 6 43832 281 41.6 56145 201 36.6 64580 105 31.6 68374 24 26.2 68800 2
46.5 44113 271 41.5 56346 212 36.5 64685 123 31.5 68398 34 26 .1 68802 2
46. 4 44384 254 41. 4 56558 217 36. 4 64808 114 31.4 68432 18 25.5 68804 1
46. 3 44638 260 41.3 56775 225 36.3 64922 141 31.3 68450 25 25.3 68805 1
46. 2 44898 2438 41.2 57000 217 36.2 65063 128 31.2 684756 21 25.2 68806 1
46 .1 45146 298 41.1 57217 189 36.1 65191 118 31.1 68496 17 25. 1 68807 1
46. 0 45444 2438 41.0 57406 204 36.0 65309 105 31.0 68513 16 24.9 68808 1
45.9 45692 282 40.9 57610 200 35.9 65414 126 30.9 68529 24 24.4 68809 7
45. 8 45974 255 40.8 57810 192 35.8 65540 129 30.8 68553 12
45. 7 46229 270 40.7 58002 177 35.7 65669 94 30.7 68565 16
45. 6 46499 257 40. 6 58179 189 35.6 65763 117 30.6 68581 15
45.5 46756 269 40.5 58368 205 35.5 65880 122 30.5 68596 14
45. 4 47025 250 40. 4 58573 194 35. 4 66002 114 30.4 68610 15
45. 3 47275 291 40.3 58767 172 35.3 66116 102 30.3 68625 11
45.2 47566 256 40.2 58939 187 35.2 66218 90 30.2 68636 16
45 .1 47822 244 40.1 59126 207 35 .1 66308 96 30.1 68652 10
45. 0 48066 275 40.0 59333 187 35.0 66404 94 30.0 68662 9
44.9 48341 273 39.9 59520 177 34.9 66498 82 29.9 68671 14
44.8 48614 242 39.8 59697 184 34.8 66580 80 29.8 68685 6
44.7 48856 250 39.7 59881 191 34.17 66660 87 29.17 68691 7
44.6 49106 247 39.6 60072 190 34.6 66747 74 29.6 68698 8
44.5 49353 210 39.5 60262 200 34.5 66821 81 29.5 68706 8
44 .4 49563 234 39. 4 60462 187 34.4 66902 69 29. 4 68714 7
44.3 49797 234 39.3 60649 176 34.3 66971 69 29.3 68721 4
44.2 50031 281 39.2 60825 171 34.2 67040 90 29.2 68725 5
44 .1 50312 2438 39.1 60996 1563 34.1 67130 68 29.1 68730 7
44.0 50560 256 39.0 61149 172 34.0 67198 75 29.0 68737 2
43.9 50816 220 38.9 61321 160 33.9 67273 75 28.9 68739 8
43.8 51036 232 38.8 61481 170 33.8 67348 61 28.8 68747 3
43 .7 51268 242 38.7 61651 155 33.17 67409 65 28.17 68750 5
43. 6 51510 252 38.6 61806 153 33.6 67474 55 28.6 68755 5
43.5 51762 234 38.56 61959 168 33.5 67529 58 28.5 68760 1
43 . 4 51996 244 38. 4 62127 140 33. 4 67587 57 28. 4 68761 2
43 .3 52240 231 38.3 62267 144 33.3 67644 62 28.3 68763 3
43 .2 52471 244 38.2 62411 138 33.2 67706 60 28.2 68766 4
43 .1 52715 231 38.1 62549 155 33.1 67766 54 28.1 68770 3
43.0 52946 254 38.0 62704 156 33.0 67820 58 28.0 68773 2
42.9 53200 237 37.9 62860 176 32.9 67878 38 27.9 68775 1
42. 8 53437 235 37.8 63036 124 32.8 67916 42 27.8 68776 2
42.7 53672 207 37.17 63160 128 32.17 67958 47 27.1 68778 3
42. 6 53879 230 37.6 63288 144 32.6 68005 44 27.5 68781 2
42.5 54109 230 37.5 63432 140 32.5 68049 47 27. 4 68783 1
42. 4 54339 233 37. 4 63572 139 32. 4 68096 41 27.3 68784 2
42.3 54572 228 37.3 63711 119 32.3 68137 43 27.1 68786 3




